Khreos Software Privacy Policy

Privacy Policy

Last updated: (18 June 2020)

Some Khreos by Hubert and Beyeler applications and games may collect personal data of the user such as usernames, passwords or emails. The stored data has the sole purpose to record your progress in a given game and will be never made public and/or sold to third parties.

Security

The security of your data (such as username, email, and/or password) is important to us, remember that no method of transmission over the Internet, or method of electronic storage, is 100% secure. While we strive to use commercially acceptable means to protect your data, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy is effective as of (18 June 2020) and will remain in effect except with respect to any changes in its provisions in the future, which will be in effect immediately after being posted on this page.

We reserve the right to update or change our Privacy Policy at any time and you should check this Privacy Policy periodically. Your continued use of our products after we post any modifications to the Privacy Policy on this page will constitute your acknowledgment of the modifications and your consent to abide and be bound by the modified Privacy Policy.

Any material changes to this Privacy Policy, will be visible on our website.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@khreos.com